Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Meeti Developers Private Limited

List of secured Financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Date of commencement of CIRP :05.04.2024

List of creditors as on : 26.05.2024

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount of
Amount Amount Wheth % of Amount of| any mutual Amount of Amountt of
SL. No Name of creditor . Amount of claim Nature of covered by |covered ether 0 0_ contingen| dues that claim not claim under [ Remarks, if any
Date of rece{Amount claimed . . . related Voting . . . .
admitted claim security by tclaim | may be set- admitted verification

X party share
interest guarantee off

Onshore Construction Company 86,44,622.00 9,84,657.00 - " Ino 0.04% NIL NIL 76,59,965.00 -

Private Limited

TOTAL 86,44,622.00 9,84,657.00 - - 76,59,965.00




